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The unit contains 2-4 individual fibers, inner soft layer + outer layer from the UV curable acrylate.

Pictures not to scale

Cable dimensions

Fiber color coding
Red, Green, Blue, Yellow

Delivery length:
4000 + 5% m
8000 + 5% m

1. Transparent UV curable acrylate
2. Optical fiber
3. Soft layer

Fiber Count Quter diameter Cable inf. Weight (calc.)
2 0,9 + 0,05 mm 08
4 0,9 £ 0,05 mm 1,0

Parameter

Reference acc. to IEC 794-1

Value

Max. tensile strength (install/perm)
Crush resistance

Minimal bending radius
Temperature range

26x17x16
K355

Ordering information

Fiber Type Fiber Count

Ordering Code

G.657.A1 2
G.657.A2
G.657.B3
oM1
OM2
OM3

2
2
2
2
2
OM4 2

OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-AT-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-A2-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-B3-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-OM1-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-OM2-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-OM3-NT
OPK-O-SPC-2(1x0,9)CFU-OM4-NT
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100 N/10cm

10 mm

-45°C to +85°C

Fiber Type  Fiber Count Ordering Code
G.657.A1 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-AT-NT
G.657.A2 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-A2-NT
G.657.B3 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-B3-NT
OoM1 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-OM1-NT
OoM2 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-OM2-NT
OM3 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-OM3-NT
OM4 4 OPK-O-SPC-4(1x0,9)CFU-OM4-NT
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